



11998

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		14817A19	FUEL MANAGEMENT ASSEMBLY	1		
1		827693	THROTTLE BODY	1		
1A		827692	COVER	1		
1B		827696	RETAINER KIT	1		
2		67748	ROLLER, CAM	1		
3		18715	FUEL INJECTOR	6		
4	35	17422	FILTER, INJECTOR	1		
5	84	15443	HARNES KIT	1		
6	35	15442	FUEL FILTER KIT	1	(Design I)	
6A	35	15442	FUEL FILTER KIT	1	(Design II)	
7	35	15028	FUEL FILTER	1		
8	10	40003	SCREW, (M5 x 14), Filter Cover	1		
9	13	40025	LOCKWASHER, (M5), Cover Scr	1		
10	32	13503	TUBING, (30 Inch Bulk) (.50" O.C	1		
11	32	99126	TUBING, (.36.00 Inches Bulk) (.12	1		
12	32	99130	TUBING, (20.00 Feet Bulk) (.093	1		
13		15027	REGULATOR, Pressure	1		
14		814233	ELBOW KIT	1		
15	27	18791	GASKET, Pressure Regulator	1		
16		814012	PLATE, Pressure Regulator	1		
17	10	814076	SCREW	AR		5
18		814010	COVER KIT	1		
19	10	40019	SCREW, (M4 x 16), Cover To Sep	6		
20	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8), Cover Scre	6		
21	26	18790	SEAL, Vapor Seperator	1		
22		15029	O-RING AND SEAL KIT	1		
23		15446	FLOAT VALVE KIT	1		
24		15445	FLOAT KIT	1		
25		814011	BODY KIT	1		
26	21	42481	CHECK VALVE	1		
27	10	40003	SCREW, (M6 x 35), Separator	3		
29	21	18241	CHECK VALVE	1		
30		814077	VALVE, Shut-Off	1		
31	26	18792	SEAL, Injector Manifold	1		
32	23	19275	SPACER	3		
34	23	814913	SPACER	3		
35	12	35280	WASHER, (.255 x .620 x .030), L	3		
36	12	69057	WASHER, (.281 x .734 x .063), S	3		
37	54	13791	CLAMP, (15.7), Hose	2		
38	32	13503	TUBING, (30 Inch Bulk) (Cut to 1.7	1		
39	54	559877	CLAMP, Worm Gear	2		